Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number

07567603

Car Storage Limited

I/ We

Graham P Petersen, 5-6 The Courtyard, East Park, Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 6AG

Grant Pegg, 5-6 The Courtyard, East Park, Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 6AG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company aitach a statement of the company affairs

as at 15 January 2015

Signed % /éZj Date 15 January 2015
Vv

Benedict Mackenzie Recovery Limited
5-6 The Courtyard

East Park

Crawley

West Sussex

RH10 6AG

Ref CO080/GP/GLP
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Ene NES oot #0. -

B

19/01/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

|



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Car Storage Limited

on the 15 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name WAk wpovey

Signed M]z M

Dated |15-1-15




Car Storage Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Goodwill 12,000 00 Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature MW Date /[S-1-(§

NIL



Car Storage Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 January 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 22,104 00
22,104 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (22,104 00)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(22,104 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (22,104 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (22,104 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (22,104 00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 30,809 00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 32,402 00
HMRC - VAT 93,442 00
156,653 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} {178,757 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (178,757 00)
Issued and called up captal
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (178,759 00)

Signature (A/{ Ht (I\A/ Date / S-/-t5




!

6Z L1 §10Z Asenuer )

0L 102 9A TOS Sdi

| jo | afied

ainjeutig

6t 85.'8L1 Buiejo seujug L1 _
00 vOL'ZZ NAaz 9w ‘mowung ‘wied Assiop ‘uleg sAasieay AanleH yey JN 00HY
09 €92°0} Ad9 ZZND ‘AsfexeL 'usaig) Jaquieg ‘|leH Buussys suoinjog eBawQ 0002 ”
00 0£0'p 449 ZZWD Asve ] ‘9SNOH YI0MBN S80IAAG N PUE N 0OND |
009189 449 ZZWD AeIdeL ‘asnoH YJomiaN Buipes | AanieH e LOWD 7
00 6292 9aljulelg ‘anuaAy Jojie] J9)1ed LZ Suolear) spep uuep 00WD |
Z€ Tov'zE MLy 0£7 ‘2noog ‘'g/ | xog Qd ‘sanunvag - suollebisaau) isiernads (3AVd) swolsn) g snuaAsy W H LOHO 7
16 Zvb'e6 MLP 0£7 ‘epoog '9/ | X08 Od ‘semindag - suonebiysasu| isienads (LwA) swojsn) g anuaAsy WH 00HD
00 008 4d9 ZZWO 'Aajere ] 'asnoH omaN sasudiejug podsauy 0040
00 008'L AL8 $ZND ‘@ayspiojusH ‘pajsuels ‘peoy |[eH 1saiod Hui ssauisng | LN Aeidg oiny xass3 0030
00 002'L ZZWD ‘weyues|] ‘ssnoH aau ajddy spoog Aioaesag 00ao
00642'c 34d9 ZZWD Aajene | ‘asnoH yJomieN sasudisjul ueidsed 0002
3 SSaIppy aweN Koy 7

s10j|pai) Auedwo) - g
pajiw abelolg Jen !
pajiwi AJSA029Y JIZUINIBW }01pauag 7



6Z 41 6102 Aenuer p| 0102 18A DS Sdl } 40 | abed

\ aineubig
Z Bujjieio] sauug )
Z 0 Z 0 NAaz 9WD ‘mowung ‘wie A2g|0pA ‘Uieg sAasieay| RaaleH el J 00HH
|eyol JT-111Te) P10 Joid SSaIppy awep Koy

slapjoyaleys - 9
pajwn abelo)s Jeo
pajiwi] A19A029)y 8jzud)oey 1oIpsusg




